
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

11 

2 

29 

47 

22 

8 

27 

5 

23 

30 

111 

37 

56 

71 

7 

Name 

Eskil Kling 

Nikolai Krosby Petersen 

Mia Stenseth Rusthen 

André Sagbråten Gjerdingen 

Desirée Sterner 

Martin Holtet Hemmestad 

Atle Bangshaug 

Odin Høiaas 

Martin Eriksen 

Susanne Martine Ødegaard 

Martin Cochrane 

Tom Viken 

Erika  Skjærvik 

Frida Birkeland 

Emilie Skjærvik 

Class 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Supersport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Jr Sport 300 

Best Tm 

1:44.321 

1:45.902 

1:46.799 

1:47.459 

1:47.510 

1:47.731 

1:47.983 

1:48.607 

1:51.027 

1:53.215 

1:54.296 

1:55.156 

1:59.319 

2:01.296 

2:21.820 

Diff 

1.581 

2.478 

3.138 

3.189 

3.410 

3.662 

4.286 

6.706 

8.894 

9.975 

10.835 

14.998 

16.975 

37.499 

Best Speed 

129,512 

127,578 

126,507 

125,730 

125,670 

125,412 

125,120 

124,401 

121,689 

119,338 

118,209 

117,326 

113,233 

111,387 

95,267 

In Lap 

6 

11 

7 

4 

8 

9 

11 

7 

8 

5 

5 

9 

3 

9 

4 

Nat/State 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

NOR 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Track: Dry 

Printed: 13.07.2018 09.54.16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Terje Granheim 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ACM Mo i Rana 

Norsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Jentecup 

Jr Sport 300 - SSP 300 - Q1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:58 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

13.07.2018 09:00 


